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2017 Midland Counties Athletic Association Midland Championships

U13 Girls (Quad) High Jum

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
541 Angelique ABBERLEY
542 Poppy ADKIN
543 Esme ARAHAM
545 Abigail Yvonne CLARK
546 Sophia DEANS

1 Lacey DUTTON

547 Megan HAINES
548 Emma JONES
549 Etienne MAUGHAN
550 Olivia O'SULLIVAN
551 Maisie SCAMP
552 April SEATON
553 Ines VILLALOBOS FINIGAN
554 Stephanie WALKER
555 Josephine WILLIAMS

Senior Men Long Jump
CBP: Leigh Smith
BIB ATHLETE
501 Samuel KHOGALI
495 Simeon CLARENCE
496 Myles DURRANT-SUTHERLAND
525 Adam LUBIN
507 Trevor ALEXANDERSON
387 lan ALLEN
537 Mario LAPKA

U20 Men Long Jump
CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
458 Gamuchirai DUMBUTSHENA
485 Cameron STEVEN
329 Brandon WALTHAM

Senior Women Pole Vault
CBP: Irie Hill
BIB ATHLETE
679 Elizabeth EDDEN
672 Vicky PRICE
678 Lianne BROOKS

U20 Women Pole Vault

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
629 Daisy BARNES
639 Lucy CONIBEAR

Senior Women High Jump
CBP: Kelly Sotherton
BIB ATHLETE
698 Georgia PARISH
666 Kate DAVIES

U20 Women High Jump

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
660 Hannah TAPLEY
636 Isabelle CAIN-DALEY
655 Chloe PRESTON
654 Grace MURRAY

Day One Field Events 11-02-17

CLUB

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Halesowen ACC

Bedford & County AC

Halesowen ACC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Shrewsbury AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Woodford Green AC with Essex Ladies
Cardiff AAC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC

Exeter Harriers

CLUB

Swindon Harriers
City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC
Harborough AC

CLUB
Notts AC
Yate & District AC

CLUB
Nuneaton
Oxford University AC

CLUB

Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

Height/Distance
1.16
1.13
1.01
1.25
1.25
1.22
1.19
1.13
1.25
1.19
1.19
1.31
1.16
1.31
1.25

Height/Distance
6.79
6.66
6.56
6.51
6.38
5.81
4.54

Height/Distance
6.49
5.92
5.78

Height/Distance
3.60
2.80
2.30

Height/Distance
3.30
2.50

Height/Distance
1.70
1.60

Height/Distance
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.50



F08 12:30

Position
U17 Women 1
U17 Women 2
U17 Women 3
F09 13:30
Position
U15 Boys 1
U15 Boys 2
U15 Boys 3
F10 13:30
Position
Senior Men 1
Masters (M) 2
Masters (M) 3
F11 13:30
Position
U20 Men 1
U20 Men 2
F12 14:30
Position
U13 Girls 1
U13 Girls 2
U13 Girls 3
U13 Girls 4
U13 Girls 5
U13 Girls 6
U13 Girls 7
U13 Girls 8
U13 Girls 9
U13 Girls 10
U13 Girls 11
U13 Girls 12
U13 Girls 13
U13 Girls 14
U13 Girls 15
F13 14:30
Position
Senior Men 1
Senior Men 2
Senior Men 3
F14 14:30
Position
1
2
3
4
5
6

U17 Women Triple Jump
CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
119 Iris OLIARNYK
604 Jasmine LOVELL
593 Natasha FUTTER

U15 boys Triple Jump
CBP: #N/A

BIB ATHLETE
421 Nabhi ODEH
205 Ethan COURT
415 Jacob BOOTH

Senior Men Pole Vault
CBP: Christian North
BIB ATHLETE
529 Chris PRICE
538 Joe MCGRATH
536 Derek HATELEY

U20 Men Pole Vault

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
315 Nathan LANGLEY
452 Alex CLEGG

U13 Girls (Quad) Long Jum

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
541 Angelique ABBERLEY
542 Poppy ADKIN
543 Esme ARAHAM
545 Abigail Yvonne CLARK
546 Sophia DEANS

1 Lacey DUTTON

547 Megan HAINES
548 Emma JONES
549 Etienne MAUGHAN
550 Olivia O'SULLIVAN
551 Maisie SCAMP
552 April SEATON
553 Ines VILLALOBOS FINIGAN
554 Stephanie WALKER
555 Josephine WILLIAMS

Senior Men High Jump
CBP: Mark Mandy
BIB ATHLETE
372 Nathan PETCH
511 Martin CHERRINGTON
528 Andy NEAT

U20 Men High Jump

CBP: #N/A
BIB ATHLETE
486  Jordan THOMPSON
461 Daniel FITZHENRY
489  Johan WARENSJO
462 Owen FLAVELL
463 Reiss FRANCIS
488 Thomas WARD

CLUB

Halesowen ACC
Birchfield Harriers
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Leicester Coritanian AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
City of Stoke AC

CLUB

Chesterfield & District AC
Basildon AC

Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB
Worksop Harriers
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Halesowen ACC

Bedford & County AC

Halesowen ACC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Shrewsbury AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Tipton Harriers

Telford AC

CLUB

Derby AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Swindon Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Height/Distance
10.77
10.17
9.82

Height/Distance
11.79
10.77
10.74

Height/Distance
3.30
3.20
3.20

Height/Distance
3.10
2.90

Height/Distance
3.4
3.51
3.42
3.09
3.12
4.20
3.69
3.07
4.04
3.4
3.51
3.94
3.15
3.77
3.61

Height/Distance
1.90
1.75
1.70

Height/Distance
2.02
1.90
1.90
1.80
1.80
1.70



F15 16:00 Senior Women Long Jump

CBP: Kelly Sotherton
Position BIB ATHLETE
U23 Women 1 675 Sophie WORRALL
U23 Women 2 664 Megan BRUCE
U23 Women 3 674 Ellie-Mae STOKES
4 698 Georgia PARISH
U23 Women 5 666 Kate DAVIES
F16 16:00 U20 Women Long Jump
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Women 1 632 Eleanor BROOME
U20 Women 2 140 Anya BATES
U20 Women 3 165 Josie OLIARNYK
U20 Women 4 145 Mayah CHARLES
U20 Women 5 157 Caitlin HARDING
U20 Women 6 651 Rimini MILORO
U20 Women 7 152 Ally EMANUEL
U20 Women 8 644 Paige FOSTER
U20 Women 9 142 Jessica BUTLER
U20 Women 10 645 Lauren FRANCIS-MAYE
U20 Women 11 652 Hannah MORRIS
F17 16:35 U13 Girls (Quad) Shot
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
U13 Girls 1 541 Angelique ABBERLEY
U13 Girls 2 542 Poppy ADKIN
U13 Girls 3 543 Esme ARAHAM
U13 Girls 4 545 Abigail Yvonne CLARK
U13 Girls 5 546 Sophia DEANS
U13 Girls 6 1 Lacey DUTTON
U13 Girls 7 547 Megan HAINES
U13 Girls 8 548 Emma JONES
U13 Girls 9 549 Etienne MAUGHAN
U13 Girls 10 550 Olivia O'SULLIVAN
U13 Girls 11 551 Maisie SCAMP
U13 Girls 12 552 April Seaton
U13 Girls 13 553 Ines VILLALOBOS FINIGAN
U13 Girls 14 554 Stephanie WALKER
U13 Girls 15 555 Josephine WILLIAMS
F18 16:35 U20 Women Shot
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Women 1 631 Nichole BIRMINGHAM
U20 Women 2 663 Rhoda WOLLER
U20 Women 3 650 Kiona MCLENNON
U20 Women 4 146 Milan CLUES
U20 Women 5 173 Brittany WOOD
F19 16:35 Senior Women Shot
CBP: Kelly Sotherton
Position BIB ATHLETE
U23 Women 1 666 Kate DAVIES
Senior Womer 2 685 Laura RADBURN
F20 16:35 Senior Men Shot
CBP: Lyndon Woodward
Position BIB ATHLETE
U23 Men 1 492 Jonathan BRIGGS
Senior Men 2 510 Sam CATER
Senior Men 3 531 David ROCK
Senior Men 4 514 Daniel EVANS
Senior Men 5 535 Tyrone WILLIAMS
F21 16:35 U20 Men Shot
CBP: #N/A
Position BIB ATHLETE
U20 Men 1 315 Nathan LANGLEY
U20 Men 2 452 Alex CLEGG

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Oxford University AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Notts AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Leicester Coritanian AC

CLUB

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Saffron AC

Birchfield Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Halesowen ACC

Bedford & County AC

Halesowen ACC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Shrewsbury AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB
Oxford University AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

CLUB
Worksop Harriers
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Height/Distance
5.28
5.05
4.89
4.74
4.58

Height/Distance
5.88
5.72
5.57
5.35
5.13
5.08
4.81
4.68
4.54
4.20
4.15

Height/Distance
3.72
4.35
3.99
4.64
6.83
7.13
5.89
5.15
5.48
5.96
5.52
5.06
4.70
7.04
5.56

Height/Distance
11.57
10.63
10.39
9.33

8.35

Height/Distance
9.33
8.26

Height/Distance
11.16
11.03
7.34
6.15
9.47

Height/Distance
11.84
11.39



F22
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

F23
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

F24
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

U17 Women

F25
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

F26
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Women
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

F27
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

F28
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
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2017 Midland Counties Athletic Association Midland Championships

U13 Boys Quad Long Jump

400
403
409
402
411
412
407
401
414
410
408
405
404

Luke BALL

Lewis GURNEY
Ollie SCOTT
Jolyon DAVIS
Gus TIERNAN
George WALKER
Sulaiman OUILES
Josh BLAKESLEY
Marcus WRIGHT
Jaydon SHAW
Gerard PAMI
Zack MICHALOWSKI
Oliver HUBBARD

U17 Women High Jump

Danielle HOPKINS
Phoebe HARLAND
Jodie WATSON
Emma SHERWOOD
Emily JENKINS

U17 Women Shot

80
119

Ashleigh BAILEY
Iris OLIARNYK
Sophie HUNT
Kirsty FINLAY
Zara ACTON
Lily-May PURSEY
Charlotte ELLIS
Laryce COKE

U17 Men Shot

252
429
295

Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
Jack COSTELLO
Finley WILSON

U17 M/U17 W/U15 G Pole Vault

Jake WATSON
Thomas BENFIELD
lona CRAMERI
Dalila WATSON
Sian HUBBARD
Shani WRIGHT

U17 Men Long Jump

Jack SUMNERS
Brendon FOSTER

Isaac LEWIS

Matthew BROOME
Benjamin HARRINGTON
James THOMSON

Alize ANDERSON

Jack COSTELLO

U15 Boys Long Jump

Theodore JACKSON CLIST
Kyle BODEN

Elliott HARRIS

Darian MOORE

Jamie RUSSELL

Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA

Ethan COURT

Pharrell TUITT

Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Tobie WATSON

Nabhi ODEH

Luca MICHALOWSKI
Riordan MAYE

Day Two Field Events 12-02-17

Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Exeter Harriers

Tipton Harriers
Gloucester AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Charnwood A C
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club

Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Halesowen ACC
Leamington Cycling & AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Burton AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Charnwood A C
Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club
Corby AC

Telford AC
Burton AC
Tamworth AC
Charnwood A C
Tamworth AC
City of Stoke AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Notts AC

Cannock & Stafford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birchfield Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club

Exeter Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Worcester AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Leicester Coritanian AC
Saffron AC

Telford AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers

4.67
4.35
4.26
4.17
4.1
3.94
3.88
3.87
3.86
3.75
3.53
3.53
3.47

1.65
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.45

12.47
12.31
11.74
10.56
10.39
10.04
9.32

9.16

11.62
10.08
6.96

3.50
3.00
2.20
2.50
2.40
2.40

6.21
6.17
6.01
6.00
5.61
5.10
5.04
4.63

5.96
5.92
5.64
5.43
5.23
5.1
4.82
4.74
4.65
4.48
4.48
4.38
3.82



F29
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

F30
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

F31
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

F32
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

F33
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
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U13 Boys Quad Shot
402 Jolyon DAVIS

400 Luke BALL

408 Gerard PAMI

409 Ollie SCOTT

407 Sulaiman OUILES
411 Gus TIERNAN
404 Oliver HUBBARD
403 Lewis GURNEY
412 George WALKER

405 Zack MICHALOWSKI

401 Josh BLAKESLEY
414 Marcus Wright
410 Jaydon SHAW

U15 Girls High Jump
559 Lily CRAWLEY

10 Rhiana BURRELL
26 Danielle HALES
565 Evie LOWE

13 Sophie CHALONER

577 Dalila WATSON
576 Millie WATFORD
574 Rebecca WALKER
30 Amber HOPKINS
14 Maddie CLARK
557 Ellie BRYAN

51 Abbie PEARCE

31 Olivia HOPWOOD

U15 Girls Shot
14 Maddie CLARK
570 Maia REYNOLDS

573 Isabelle THOMSON

10 Rhiana BURRELL
12 Beth CATE

20 Maddy DOWDEN
560 Emelina DARVELL
16 Amy COOK

57 Mica QUINN

49 Rosina ORTON

56 Ellie BRYAN

U15 Boys Shot
417 Tristen DUNN

215 Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY

422 Jamie RUSSELL
205 Ethan COURT
418 Elliott HARRIS

U17 Women Long Jump
119 Iris OLIARNYK

625 Kaili WOODWARD
95 Charlotte ELLIS
602 Rebecca LAWLEY
80 Ashleigh BAILEY
124 Charlie PETERS
108 Isabelle KELLY
581 Sophie BROWN
105 Kati HULME

626 Alice WRIGHT

595 Imogen HARDWICK
122 Lauren PARCHMENT

593 Natasha FUTTER
83 Anna BERRILL
591 Ellie ENGLAND

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Yate & District AC
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Gloucester AC

Exeter Harriers
Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers
Charnwood A C

Cannock & Stafford AC
Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Telford AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Shrewsbury AC
Worcester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Kettering Town Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Banbury Harriers AC
Tamworth AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Halesowen ACC

North Somerset AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Halesowen ACC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Shrewsbury AC

City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

City of Stoke AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Halesowen ACC

6.78
6.11
6.04
6.02
5.50
5.35
5.32
5.27
4.94
4.80
4.57
4.47
4.28

.50
.50
.50
.50
.45
.45
.45
.45
.40
.35
.30
.25
.20

9.38
8.98
8.89
8.36
7.86
7.77
7.39
6.96
6.80
6.63
6.63

11.34
10.32
9.92
9.54
9.43

5.23
5.12
5.04
4.99
4.94
4.88
4.85
4.76
4.67
4.32
4.22
4.19
3.94
3.59
3.47



F34
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

F35
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women

F36
Sen Women
Sen Women
Sen Women

Sen Women

F37
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

F38
Sen Men

Sen Men

F39
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

F40
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

F41
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
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U13 Boys Quad High Jump

400
403
402
411
407
409
414
405
412
408
410
404
401

Luke BALL

Lewis GURNEY
Jolyon DAVIS
Gus TIERNAN
Sulaiman OUILES
Ollie SCOTT
Marcus WRIGHT
Zack MICHALOWSKI
George WALKER
Gerard PAMI
Jaydon SHAW
Oliver HUBBARD
Josh BLAKESLEY

U20 Women Triple Jump

658
161
630

Abazz SHAYAAM-SMITH
Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Samantha BARRETT

Senior Women Triple Jump

675
671
686
673

Sophie WORRALL
Beth MORTIBOY
Lydia ROGERS
Freya SEE

U20 Men Triple Jump

448
465
477
472
446
331
450
305
453

Ed BARBOUR
Joseph GILKES
James MILBURN
Jack JOYNSON
David ALLCOCK
Matthew YATES
Tyler BUNSIE
Dexter DEAVILLE
Brendan CONNOLLY

Senior Men Triple Jump

524
371

Mitchel KIRBY
Jake PARMENTER

U17 Men High Jump

251
289
252
432
435
236
433

Oliver CRESSWELL
Jack TURNER

Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
Rory HOWORTH
Andrew JAY

Alize ANDERSON

Archie HURLEY

U15 Boys High Jump

215
233
211
220
420

Lewis HEMBROW-MCKINLEY
Adam VISRAM CIPOLLETTA
George FOX ROWE

Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Luca MICHALOWSKI

U15 Girls Long Jump

50
575
37
33
576

Molly PALMER

Ella WATFORD

Freya LIDDINGTON
Jessica LAKE

Millie WATFORD
Danielle HALES
Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
Olivia HOPWOOD
Hannah SAHOTA
Grace FAIRWEATHER
La Taunya SAMUELS
Amy KELLY

Emelina DARVELL
Rebecca PREECE
Sophie HILLYERD
Rosina ORTON
Nifemi OGUNBASE

Yate & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Exeter Harriers
Gloucester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron AC

Charnwood A C

Tipton Harriers

Saffron AC

Saffron AC

Birmingham Running Ath & Tri Club
Cannock & Stafford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Bristol & West AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston

Notts AC

Swindon Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kidderminster & Stourport

Yate & District AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Bridgnorth AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Amber Valley & Erewash AC
Amber Valley & Erewash AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
North Devon AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Exeter Harriers
Charnwood A C

Team Bath AC

Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

North Somerset AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Saffron AC

Charnwood A C

Charnwood A C

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers AC
Charnwood A C

Bristol & West AC
Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston

.46
.40
.37
.37
.31
.28
.25
.25
.22
19
.16
.16
A3

11.56
11.23
10.99

11.33
11.22
10.84
10.72

13.37
13.37
13.00
12.88
12.49
12.35
11.76
11.18
11.07

14.16
13.15

.85
.85
.75
.70
.60
.50
.50

.55
.50
.50
.50
.45

5.39
5.05
4.92
4.87
4.70
4.70
4.67
4.45
4.35
4.32
4.10
4.08
4.06
3.92
3.83
3.63
3.36



